
Homes sell in
every season.

810 S Main St,
Fountain City
Well maintained 13 unit
motor inn located on the
Great River Road. Close to boat landing on
the main channel of the Mississippi River.
Many repeat customers. Property has a
newly remodeled manager’s quarters. Three
restaurants within a mile.

4084663 $550,000
neilisakson@edinarealty.com

Neil Isakson
507-458-9122
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621 Lafayette St,
Winona
Well-kept, newer home
with three bedrooms (all on one level) and two
bathrooms. Amenities include an insulated and
heated 2+ car garage, maintenance free deck,
large yard with sprinkler system, off street
parking, and rental certified.

4080025 $174,500

NEW

LIS
TIN

G

jennycisewski@edinarealty.com

Jenny Cisewski
507-458-7038

707 E 5th St,
Winona
YOUR TURN TO EARN on
this wonderful income
producing property!
This well-maintained duplex w/a steady rental
history & low taxes is in a convenient location.
This building has been updated & boasts 5 BR,
2400+ Sq. Ft. w/ low seasonal maintenance and
on-site laundry. Detached 2 car garage
4084515 $155,000

NEW

LIS
TING

Donn Newstrom
Susan Clark

507-459-4134
507-459-2815

donnnewstrom@edinarealty.com
susanclark@edinarealty.com

1342 Highland Dr,

Winona

Well cared for 4 bedroom,

3 bath with nice flat yard & shed. Cozy fireplace

in the family room that has lots of room for

entertaining. Dining area with sliders to deck.

4084624 $233,900

NEW
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TING

jillschmidt@edinarealty.com

Jill Schmidt
507-458-7595

NEW

LIS
TING

jillschmidt@edinarealty.com

1383 Skyline Dr,
Winona
“Spacious 3 bedroom,
2 bath quad level with extra large garage
(1100 sq. ft.). This home is located in a great
neighborhood. This home features a family room
with fireplace, a walk-out patio area, large Rec
room & open floor plan.”

4084621 $209,900

Jill Schmidt
507-458-7595

924 E 7th St,
Winona
Larger than it appears! This
home has 3 spacious bedrooms plus an office /
playroom. Many improvements have been done,
including brand new siding. Other amenities
include main floor laundry, 1 car garage, fenced
yard, backyard deck and more. Includes home
warranty.

4084760 $110,000
jennycisewski@edinarealty.com

NEW

LIS
TING

Jenny Cisewski
507-458-7038

Sale Pending

S2935 Indian Creek
Rd S, Fountain City
RIVER FRONTAGE! Hard
to find property, out of the flood zone, on the
Mississippi River. Year round home or vacation
get-a-way located in quiet community. 2 BA, a
dedicated FR & living room, updated KT and BAs,
vinyl windows, insulated + heated 2 car garage
w/ workshop area, deck, & a dock.

4084831 $189,000
jennycisewski@edinarealty.com

NEW

LIS
TING

Jenny Cisewski
507-458-7038


